1000m Sprint Tournament
CADETTEN GIRLS

Ranking
1
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Final

Skater
PEDRONNO MATHILDE
MOULIS CHLOE
DUPUY MARIE
LOKVENCOVA ANDREA
VAN DEN BOS ANNA
COURSON MARIE
KERVOELEN MARINE
ARREGUI GARCIA SARA
ZWICK SARAH
LOON VAN LIANNE
BARRAULT HONORONS
BURESTA NOEMI
LINGIER NOOR
BATHGATE MAYA
BERNARDI ALISON
VAN BEIJUNUM MARIT
DELHOMMAIS ALICIA
VERWEIJ MAAIKE
OTTO ANGELINA
SCHEFFLER MELINA
SAENGER ANNA
SCALZOTTO AURORA
VAN DER VAART ROOSMARIJN
SPEE ANNE
STOECKEL HELEN
MAZZOTTI SERENA
VANDEUREN IMKE
GALLO ANNA
BEHR DEBBY
POSER JENNY
KERKHOFF BENTE
PIERGIGLI CHIARA
VAN OOST LISA
VEENSTRA SIMONE
PETRY FRANZISKA
ARENS LENA
MERKLE MAREN
BENDER LENA
GUYON JUSTINE
SCHILDER RIA
COOPER INDIA
SCHOUTEN FLEUR
MCINERNEY EVE
FRITSCH JONA
MILES KATHERINE
DEROBAIX TINE
ROUWE HEDWICH
VANES FEMKE
BLOMME JODIE
MAHR ANNI

Result of Final

Number
367
358
270
322
391
198
318

60
400
325

65
191
321

74
140
390
243
398
366
385
383
384
392
708
389
341
394
305

75
377
311
375
393
397
369

56

8
139
306
386
196
387
346
302
352
256
382
395
190
336

Time
00:01:44,139
00:01:44,211
00:01:44,289
00:01:44,536
00:01:44,551
00:01:44,885
00:01:44,914
00:01:45,084
00:01:37,860
00:01:37,888
00:01:38,753
00:01:38,843
00:01:38,982
00:01:39,292
00:01:44,693
00:01:44,705
00:01:40,995
00:01:41,015
00:01:41,026
00:01:41,320
00:01:41,370
00:01:41,681
00:01:41,683
00:01:41,972
00:01:41,997
00:01:42,417
00:01:42,500
00:01:42,795
00:01:43,094
00:01:43,179
00:01:43,282
00:01:43,353
00:01:43,499
00:01:43,710
00:01:44,067
00:01:44,880
00:01:44,938
00:01:45,746
00:01:46,486
00:01:49,748
00:01:49,998
00:01:50,498
00:01:51,965
00:01:52,295
00:01:55,158
00:01:57,314
00:01:57,481
00:01:57,665
00:01:57,902
00:01:59,178
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1000m Sprint Tournament Res ult of Final
CADETTEN GIRLS

Ranking Skater Number Time
51 STAM MELISSA 388 00:02:03,729
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